www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Multi-mode Fiber Optic to RS-232/422/485
Converter
Single-mode Fiber Optic to RS-232/422/485
Converter
1-port Isolated USB to RS-232/422/485
Converters
Specifications



Ordering Information
ADAM-4541 Multi-mode
Fiber Optic to
RS-232/422/485
Converter
ADAM-4542+ Single-mode
Fiber Optic to
RS-232/422/485
Converter
ADAM-4561  1-port Isolated USB
to RS-232/422/485
Converter
ADAM-4562 1-port Isolated USB
to RS-232 Converter


